
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

V-404. Exam Schedule

Mon, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM VLSI technologies  B20-403, B20-413  Shaltaeva Y.R.
Wed, 08 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  B22-701, B22-761  Hoteeva M.S.
Wed, 08 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Philosophy  B22-702, S22-761  Hoteeva M.S.
Mon, 13 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  S19-401,

S19-402  Mihalyov A.S.
Mon, 13 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  B23-524  Parshutin I.A.
Mon, 13 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B23-901  Parshutin I.A.
Wed, 15 May 11:55 — 13:30  B23-413  Romanov A.A.
Wed, 15 May 14:30 — 16:05 EXAM Philosophy  B22-701, B22-761  Hoteeva M.S.
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 EXAM Philosophy  B22-702  Hoteeva M.S.
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  S19-103

 Kurnaev A.A.
Mon, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  B23-511  Parshutin I.A.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B23-544  Korotkova M.A.
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  S22-602  Shilov V.K.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B22-105  Surin V.I., Ivaniy M.B.
Fri, 24 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B22-161  Surin V.I.
Sat, 25 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B23-524, B23-534  Korotkova M.A.,

Gusev A.I.
Mon, 27 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics  S21-401, S21-402  Gusev A.I.
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Information Security: Stochastic Tools  B22-501, B22-511  Ivanov M.A.
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  S20-703  Ivanov M.A.


